Income
Grant Reimbursements
Program Sponsorship
Donations
Donations: In-Kind
Membership
Fundraising Events

Total Income:

Expenses
Promotional Merchandise
Grant Expenses: Reimbursed
Grant Expenses: Unreimbursed
Expenses: In-Kind
General & Admin
Program Expenses

Fundraising/Membership Expenses

Total Expenses:

2010
0.00
0.00

10,160.03
3,800.00
0.00
0.00
13,960.03

2,764.00
0.00
0.00

3,800.00

7,056.81

1,865.94
0.00

15,486.75

%
0.0%
0.0%

72.8%
27.2%
0.0%
0.0%

17.8%
0.0%
0.0%

24.5%

45.6%

12.0%
0.0%
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