Income	2010	%
Grant Reimbursements	0.00	0.0%
Program Sponsorship	0.00	0.0%
Donations	10,160.03	72.8
Donations: In-Kind	3,800.00	27.2
Membership	0.00	0.0%
Fundraising Events	0.00	0.0%
Total Income:	<u>13,960.03</u>	

Expenses		
Promotional Merchandise	2,764.00	17.89
Grant Expenses: Reimbursed	0.00	0.0%
Grant Expenses: Unreimbursed	0.00	0.0%
Expenses: In-Kind	3,800.00	24.5
General & Admin	7,056.81	45.69
Program Expenses	1,865.94	12.09
Fundraising/Membership Expenses	0.00	0.0%
Total Expenses:	<u>15,486.75</u>	

